Creating a smarter world
www.jwipc.comJWIPC Technology Co., Ltd All product specifications are subject to change without notice
01Specifications
JES-R68I Rockchip RK3568J 3.5-inch Embedded Board
• Industrial-grade Rockchip RK3568J SoC up to 1.8 GHz
• 4x Cortex-A55 + Mali-G52 GPU + 1 TOPS NPU
• On-board 2/4/8GB LPDDR4/4X + 16/32/64GB eMMC
• Display: 1x HDMI, 1x eDP, 1x LVDS, 1x MIPI-DSI

02Block Diagram
03Dimensions
04Order Information
3.5-inch SBC
Part Number SoC Memory Flash WiFi LAN USB Serial Port CAN GPIO Operating
Temp.
JES-R68I-AQH42 RK3568J 4GB 32GB WiFi 5 2 5
4x RS232
2xRS485
2 7 -40~85℃
JES-R68I-BQX42 RK3568B2 8GB 64GB WiFi 5 2 5 2 7 0~60℃
JES-R68I-BQH42 RK3568B2 4GB 32GB WiFi 5 2 5 2 7 0~60℃
JES-R68I-AQM02 RK3568J 2GB 16GB WiFi 5 2 5
2x RS232
2x RS485
2x TTL
2 7 -40~85℃
JES-R68I-BQM02 RK3568B2 2GB 16GB WiFi 5 2 5 2 7 0~60℃
JES-R68I-BQU02* RK3568B2 2GB 16GB - 2 5 2 7 0~60℃
* This spec supports HDMI display option only.